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Ampuja

Korpiméki Pentti
Salo Sakari
Kuoppala Aito
Glader Pauli

Laitila Veli-Jussi
Ala-Hukkala Jari
Malm Jukka
Rasku Hannu

Ala-Hukkala Timo
Mehtala Vesa
Savolainen Juha
Korvajarvi Seppo
Yliketola Jukka
Keskinen Veli-Matti
Maijala Teemu

Ala-Hukkala Hannu
Ala-Heikkila Teemu
Laitila Tuomas
Rasku Jarkko
Myllykoski Petri
Korvajarvi Seppo
Uusitalo Seppo
Maijala Teemu
Soderstrom Peter
Makinen Niko
Yliketola Tino
Isosalo Antti

Kauhavalla 8.5.2021

Yhdistys

Kauhavan Res.
limajoen Res.
Kauhavan Res.
Vaasan Res.

limajoen Res.
Seingjoen Res.
Kauhavan Res.
limajoen Res.

Seingjoen Res.
Ylihdrman Res.
Vaasan Res.

Vaasan Res.

Ylihdrman Res.
Ylihdrman Res.
Alavuden Res.

Seingjoen Res.
Vaasan Res.
limajoen Res.
limajoen Res.
Kauhavan Res.
Vaasan Res.
Alaharman Res.
Alavuden Res.
Vaasan Res.

Seingjoen Reserviups.

Ylihdrman Res.
Kauhavan Res.

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

5

0

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
4
0

U1 00 © ©

10
10

© O o OO

[l
OD©O®OMWOW®MOOW©O©O©

O 0 O ©

© © © ©

© O oo

OO WOWWOWWOoO ©OWwOo

(63}

0 O O N O 0 O ©

[oc BT, B NI (o J{e (o]

OO OWNWOWWMO OV

(o2}

0 O oo o N o ©

~N 00 U1 © oo

OO OWNONOOWOWOOwOo

o N o © ~

0 ©O© O N

~N 00 OO 00N

O O OWUlIWO OMmMOMWOW WO

[0e]

(@l e) (o Ry{e]

0 0 © ~

00 U1To 0o~

OO 0O WOoO~NOWOmOWO o

0 00 N O O U1 o ©

»hOCOOO OO

OO WO WO O MWOMmMmOOmOOo™

10 Yht.

o o1 o ©

~N 0 01 O

ANOOUOINOO

OO 0O NOUIN 00O Ou

91
88
73
19

53
87
90
84

81
78
88
73
48
86
74

81
94
90
87
88
84
62
89
55
89
13

0

Osumia

10
10
10

3

10
10
10

10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

0



